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DATUM
22-23-25 februari
17 maart
23-24 maart
30 - 31 maart (Pasen)
6-7 april
13-14 april
20-21 april
27-28 april
2-3-4-5 mei

donderdag 9 mei (hemelvaart)

12 mei
19-20 mei (Pinksteren)
26 mei
1-2 juni
9 juni
15-16 juni
22-23 juni
29-30 juni
6-7 juli
12-13-14 juli
20-21 juli
26-27-28 juli
3-4 augustus
9-10-11 augustus
18 augustus
25 augustus
31 augustus 1 september
7-8 september
15 september
22 september
28-29 september
5-6 oktober
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LOCATIE
Flanders Horse Expo (Gent)
Stal Baukeland (Melsele)
De Ranch (Aalter)
De Ranch (Aalter)
Syntra (Sint-Niklaas)
De Ranch (Aalter)
Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Stal De Wit (Dendermonde-

Het Wase Paard (Sint-Niklaas))

Stal Bocage (Dentergem)
Stal Baukeland (Melsele)
Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Hidalgo (Maldegem)

De Ranch (Aalter)

Stal Baukeland (Melsele)
De Ranch (Aalter)

Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Rijbaan Piet (Dendermonde)
De Ranch (Aalter)

Stal De Kriekelaar (Meerdonk)

Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Ster Hippique (Sint-Niklaas)
Stal Baukeland (Melsele)

SMS - Halkin Stables (Vosselare)

Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Stal Bocage (Dentergem)
Barelhof (Destelbergen)
De Ranch (Aalter)
Hidalgo (Maldegem)

Stal Baukeland (Melsele)
Barelhof (Destelbergen)
Barelhof (Destelbergen)
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